ST LUKE’S CATHOLIC PARISH SCHOOL

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE 2026

Per Term Per Year
Single Child Family
- Tuition Fee 510 2040
- Capital Fee 176 704
- Parents and Friends Levy 35 140
- Education Levy* _180 720
$901 $3604
2 Child Family
- Tuition Fee 816 3264
- Capital Fee 176 704
- Parents and Friends Levy 35 140
- Education Levy* 360 1440
$1387 $5548
3 Child Family
- Tuition Fee 1020 4080
- Capital Fee 176 704
- Parents and Friends Levy 35 140
- Education Levy* _540 2160
$1771 $7084
4 Child Family
- Tuition Fee 1122 4488
- Capital Fee 176 704
- Parents and Friends Levy 35 140
- Education Levy* 720 2880
$2053 $8212

*Education Levy includes all the costs associated with education including —
All stationery and textbooks — All consumables — All camps, excursions, incursions & sports
carnivals — Swimming lesson Prep to Yr2 — 1 tol iPad program — Online subscription

Voluntary Library Fund Donation (Tax Deductible) $50 per family per year
Voluntary Building Fund Donation (Tax Deductible) $50 per family per year
Denita Castley

Principal



